



International Conference on

Sleep and Mental Health **Circadian Rhythms in Health and Diseases:** From Discovery to Function

In conjunction with the Biennial Meeting of

Indian Society for Chronobiology (InSc)

December 5-7, 2024 Convention Center, IIT Hyderabad

Main Themes

Circadian Rhythms, Sleep, and Mental Health

Clock Mechanisms, Circuits, and Connectivity

Circadian Rhythms, Cognition, and Aging

Circadian Rhythms, Metabolism, and Chronic **Human Diseases**

Omics-based Circadian Research

Therapeutic Implications of Circadian Rhythms

Clock in Infection and Immunity

Seasonal Biological Rhythms

Advisory Board

Prof. Vinod Kumar President, InSc

Prof. Mewa Singh Mysore University

Prof. Tarun K. Panda IIT Hyderabad

Prof. G. Narahari Sastry IIT Hyderabad

Dr. Sheeba Vasu

JNCASR, President-elect, InSc

Prof. Chandra Shekhar Sharma IIT Hyderabad

Prof. Rajakumara Eerappa IIT Hyderabad

Patron

Prof. B.S. Murty Director, IIT Hyderabad

Organizing Committee

Metabolism and Chronic Diseases

Seasonal Rhythns

Circadian thms in

RHD 2024)

Dr. Sandipan Ray (Convenor) IIT Hyderabad

Dr. Neeraj Kumar (Co-Convenor) IIT Hyderabad

Dr. Aravind Kumar Rengan IIT Hyderabad

Dr. Indranil Malik IIT Hyderabad

Dr. Himanshu Joshi IIT Hyderabad

Dr. Rahul Kumar IIT Hyderabad

Dr. Shaon Chakrabarti NCBS

Dr. Amit Kumar Trivedi Mizoram University

Dr. Aakansha Sharma University of Lucknow

Contact:

Dr. Sandipan Ray, IIT Hyderabad, Kandi, 502284 Sangareddy, Telangana, India

Email: CRHD2024@bt.iith.ac.in Phone: +91 7439865060

